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Flat Belts - Heat Resistant / Non-Adhesive

Heat Resistant / 
Non-Adhesive
Non-Adhesive

QFeatures: Heat Resistant: Belts that can withstand up to 180 °C of Continuous Use Temperature. (HHBLT)  Non-Adhesive: Low adhesion belt surface is suitable for transferring highly adhesive objects.

Part Number Belt Length L (m) Body Price/m Endless Jointing Charge (Body Price +)

Type Belt Width  
W (mm)

0.01m 
Increment

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (1) (2) (3) • (4) • (5) • (9) • (10) (6) • (7) • (8) • (11) • (12) • (13)

HHBLT NSHBLT NSHBLTS NSHB
NSHBLG NSHBWN NSHBN
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HFHBGN
HFHBWN BHFHBWN HHBLT NSHBLT

NSHBLTS, NSHB
NSHBLG

HFHBG, HFHBW

NSHBWN, NSHBN
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10
0.50~20.00

- -
15 - -
20 - -
25

0.80~20.00

- -
30 - -
35 - -
40 - -
50
60
70
75
80
90
100
110
120
125
130
140
150
160
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230
240
250
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280
290
300
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320
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350
360
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380
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400
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420
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440
450
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480
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EThe connection areas on the following part number may become approx. 0.3mm thicker: NSHBLT.  EThe connection areas on the following part number may become approx. 0.3mm thicker: HHBLT.

EAbout Belt Tolerance DP.1390

W

W

Surface

Back
I�Endless jointing is applied before the product is shipped.
II.D. is defined as the belt length.

P: Excellent / G: Applicable / R: May be affected by environments / -: Not applicable

Type
Food hygienic 

properties
Antibacterial and 
Antimold Property

Fray Prevention
Water Resistance, 

Moist-Heat Resistance
Thermal Shrinkage 

Prevention
Surface 

Cleanability
Prevention of shrinkage 

due to imprinting
Sodium Hypochlorite 

Resistant
Anti-stick Oil Resistance

HHBLT G - - R G R R R - R
NSHBLT G G G R R G R R G R
NSHBLTS G G G G G P - G G G
NSHB G G G G G P - G G G
NSHBLG G G G G G P - G G G
NSHBWN G G G G G P - G G G
NSHBN G G G G G P - G G G
NSHBLGN G G G G G P - G G G
HFHBG G - G G G - - G P G
HFHBW G - G G G - - G P G
HFHBGN G - G G G - - G P G
HFHBWN G - G G G - - G P G
BHFHBWN G - G G G - - G P G

Part Number - Belt Length L (m)

Type Belt Width

HHBLT
NSHBLT

350
350

-
-

4.23
4.23

Delivery
Days to Ship

*: The numerical value in ( ) is the one measured when allowable tension is 5N/mm.
HHBLT is spec.-designed to be heat resistant. The others are spec.-designed to be non-adhesive.

Type Type
No. Color

Ply 
count
Qty.

Surface
Shape

mMaterial Friction Coefficient
(Ref. Against Polished Steel) Thickness

mm
Unit Mass

kg/m2

Allowable 
Tension
N/mm

Min. Pulley Dia.
Ømm

Knife 
Edge

Continuous Use 
Temperature

°CSurface Back Front Back
HHBLT (1) White 2 Flat surface Silicon Rubber Polyester 1.5 0.1 1.3 1.4 5 75 N -40~180
NSHBLT (2) White 1 Flat surface Polyurethane Polyester 0.2 0.15 0.9 1 3.5 20 R5 -10~80
NSHBLTS (3) White 1 Glossy surface Polyurethane Polyester 0.6 0.2 0.8 0.7 4 15 R3 -10~80
NSHB (4) Sky Blue 1 Glossy surface Thermoplastic Polyurethane Polyester Canvas 0.6 0.2 0.8 0.7 4 15 R3 -30~100
NSHBLG (5) Lime Green 1 Glossy surface Thermoplastic Polyurethane Polyester Canvas 0.6 0.2 0.8 0.7 4 15 R3 -30~100
NSHBWN (6) White 2 Glossy surface Thermoplastic Polyurethane Polyester Canvas 0.6 0.2 1.4 1.5 8 25(15)* (R3)* -30~100
NSHBN (7) Sky Blue 2 Glossy surface Thermoplastic Polyurethane Polyester Canvas 0.6 0.2 1.4 1.5 8 25(15)* (R3)* -30~100
NSHBLGN (8) Lime Green 2 Glossy surface Thermoplastic Polyurethane Polyester Canvas 0.6 0.2 1.4 1.5 8 25(15)* (R3)* -30~100
HFHBG (9) Green 1 Flat surface Thermoplastic Polyurethane Polyester Canvas 0.4 0.2 0.8 0.7 4 15 R3 -30~100
HFHBW (10) White 1 Flat surface Thermoplastic Polyurethane Polyester Canvas 0.4 0.2 0.8 0.7 4 15 R3 -30~100
HFHBGN (11) Green 2 Flat surface Thermoplastic Polyurethane Polyester Canvas 0.4 0.2 1.4 1.4 8 30(15)* (R3)* -30~100
HFHBWN (12) White 2 Flat surface Thermoplastic Polyurethane Polyester Canvas 0.4 0.2 1.4 1.4 8 30(15)* (R3)* -30~100
BHFHBWN (13) White 2 Flat surface Thermoplastic Polyurethane Polyester Canvas 0.4 0.2 1.4 1.5 8 30(15)* (R3)* -30~100

Type
Friction Coefficient

(Ref. Against Polished Steel) Thickness
mm

Unit 
Mass
kg/m2

Allowable 
Tension
N/mm

Min. Pulley Dia.
Ømm

Knife 
Edge

Continuous Use 
Temperature

°CFront Back
HHBLT 1.7 0.25 1.6 1.8 5 75 N -40~180

D For information about resistance of flat belts against chemicals and oils, see P.1383 and P.1384.

ECatalog Standard Changes


